
Activity and Athletic Bus 25-26 Mon-Thurs  4:00  bus and 5:30 bus. ~ Friday's only a 5:30 bus

4:00 PM Depart GBS 5:30 PM Depart GBS
4:02 PM ARBORETUM RD @ HACKBERRY DR 5:34 PM BRIARCLIFFE BLVD @ LAKESIDE APTS
4:04 PM ARBOR LN @ IRONWOOD DR BRIARCLIFFE BLVD SOUTH OF 22ND ST
4:06 PM SYCAMORE DR @ SHAGBARK LN 5:35 PM 22ND ST/ FAWELL BLVD @ DUNDEE DR
4:11 PM BRIARCLIFFE BLVD @ LAKESIDE APTS 5:36 PM WADHAM PL @ BRIARCLIFFE BLVD

BRIARCLIFFE BLVD SOUTH OF 22ND ST SOUTH
4:12 PM 22nd St & Dundee Dr (NE) 5:37 PM BRIARCLIFFE BLVD @ S BLANCHARD ST
4:14 PM WADHAM PL @ BRIARCLIFFE BLVD 5:38 PM S BLANCHARD ST @ DARWIN LN
4:15 PM BRIARCLIFFE BLVD @ S BLANCHARD ST 5:39 PM S PROSPECT ST @ COLOMA PL
4:16 PM S BLANCHARD ST @ DARWIN LN 5:39 PM BUENA VISTA DR@S LORRAINE RD
4:17 PM DARWIN @ COLOMA PL 5:40 PM MCCREEY AVE @ S LAMBERT RD
4:19 PM BUENA VISTA DR@S LORRAINE RD 5:41 PM CEDAR DR @ RAMBLEWOOD DR
4:20 PM MCCREEY AVE @ S LAMBERT RD 5:42 PM FAWELL BLVD @ COLLEGE OF DUPAGE
4:21 PM Cedar Ln @ RAMBLEWOOD DR 5:44 PM S PARK BLVD @ MARSTON AVE
4:22 PM FAWELL BLVD @ COLLEGE OF DUPAGE 5:44 PM S PARK BLVD @ SHEEHAN AVE
4:24 PM S PARK BLVD @ MARSTON AVE 5:45 PM S PARK BLVD @ PERSHING AVE
4:25 PM S Park Blvd & Sheehan Ave 5:48 PM LAWLER AVE @ PERSHING AVE
4:26 PM S PARK BLVD @ PERSHING AVE 5:50 PM INTERNATIONAL DR WEST SIDE OF LOOP
4:28 PM PERSHING AVE@NICHOLL WAY 5:52 PM ASPEN DR @ PINEBROOK DR
4:30 PM ABBEY DR @ BAKER CT 5:56 PM SURREY DR @ VALLEY RD
4:33 PM SUNNYBROOK RD @ JENNA CT BY THE DRIVE PARKING LOT ENTRANCE
4:34 PM BEMIS RD @ GREENVIEW DR 5:59 PM PERSHING AVE@NICHOLL WAY
4:36 PM TAYLOR RD @ BUENA VISTA DR 6:00 PM ABBEY DR @ BAKER CT
4:39 PM MAYFIELD LN @ MONTICELLO RD 6:03 PM SUNNYBROOK RD @ JENNA CT
4:41 PM IL 53& MCCARRON RD 6:04 PM BEMIS RD @ GREENVIEW DR
4:44 PM GRAY AVE @ BRIARCLIFF RD 6:05 PM TAYLOR RD @ BUENA VISTA DR
4:46 PM S LLOYD AVE@HAMPTON LN@GLEN PARK RD 6:07 PM MAYFIELD LN @ MONTICELLO RD
4:48 PM FOXWORTH BLVD@RESIDENCES AT LAKESIDE ENTRANCE 6:09 PM IL 53& MCCARRON RD
4:50 PM ASPEN DR @ PINEBROOK DR 6:11 PM GRAY AVE @ BRIARCLIFF RD
4:55 PM INTERNATIONAL DR WEST SIDE OF LOOP 6:13 PM GLEN PARK RD & LLOYD AVE (SW)
5:00 PM SPRING AVE@LOMBARD AVE 6:14 PM 860 FOXWORTH BLVD
5:02 PM SURREY DR @ VALLEY RD RESIDENCES AT LAKESIDE APTS

BY THE DRIVE PARKING LOT ENTRANCE 6:21 PM PARK BLVD @ KINGS CT
5:04 PM LAWLER AVE @ PERSHING AVE 6:23 PM SHAGBARK LN @ SYCAMORE DR

6:25 PM ARBOR LN @ IRONWOOD DR
6:26 PM ARBORETUM RD @ HACKBERRY DR


